ADFORS Basket Litomysil

Rozpis Z&ci U15

nadregionalni liga: 2020/21: Skupina E

N T R T e

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

Skupina E

3

10

10

11

11

12

12

14

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

01.01.1900

Kyjov

Kyjov

Litomysl

Litomysl|

Uhersky Brod

Uhersky Brod

Svitavy

Svitavy

Podoli u Brna

Podoli u Brna

Blansko

Blansko

Litomysl

Litomysl|

Brno

Brno

Litomysl|

Litomysl

Litomysl

Jiskra Kyjov

Jiskra Kyjov

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

Spartak Uhersky Brod
Spartak Uhersky Brod
Basketbal T) Svitavy
Basketbal T) Svitavy
SK Renocar Podoli

SK Renocar Podoli
BBK Blansko

BBK Blansko

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl
ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

SK Zabovresky

SK Zabovfesky
ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysil

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

SK Zabovresky

SK Zabovresky
ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

Jiskra Kyjov

Jiskra Kyjov
ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

ADFORS Basket
Litomysl

Spartak Uhersky Brod

Spartak Uhersky Brod

Basketbal T Svitavy

1/2

ADFORS Basket Litomys|

© https://www.bklitomysl.cz



ADFORS Basket Litomysl ]

domaci

ADFORS Basket

SkupinaE 14 01.01.1900 Litomysl Litomys|

Basketbal T) Svitavy

Oficialni CBF tabulka na: ADFORS Basket Litomysl:

2/2 ADFORS Basket Litomys| © https://www.bklitomysl.cz


http://www.cbf.cz/souteze/rozpis-utkani/rozpis_6473.html
https://www.bklitomysl.cz/rozpis/13002/2020

